Memorial price information (including VvAT)
From 1 April 2023 to 31 March 2024

Sanctum Vault - 15 years including 1%t interment & 80-character inscription
Vault with room for two sets of ashes

Subsequent interment of ashes plus 80 character inscription on existing plaque
Additional lettering per character

Photograph plaque (prices from)

Artwork designs (prices from)

Panorama Niche Vault — 15 years incl 1%t interment & 80-character inscription
Vault position - top row

Vault position - second row from top

Vault position — row three or four from top

Subsequent interment of ashes plus 80 character inscription on existing plaque
Additional lettering per character

Photograph plaque (prices from)

Artwork designs (prices from)

Wall Plague (next to wildflower meadow) — 10 years
Plague including basic inscription and flower vase
Photograph plaque (prices from)

Artwork designs (prices from)

Steel ‘Tree of Lives’ Leaf - 10 years

Leaf engraved one side

Leaf engraved both sides

Platinum Jubilee Tree Leaf

Leaf for a 2-year dedication

Leaf for a 5-year dedication

Memorial tree - 10 years including tree plaque with basic inscription
Existing tree in the grounds of crematorium

Existing tree, plaque and interment of one set of ashes
Athenia Wall Plaque - 5years including inscription
Plague with inscription

Plaque with inscription and engraved motif

Plague with inscription, engraved and hand-painted motif
Plague with inscription and ceramic portrait
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£1465
£396
£3
£123
£94

£1055
£833
£555
£396
£3
£123
£94

£468
£123
£94

£188
£293

£100
£200

£1659
£1995

£221
£264
£280
£310



Book of Remembrance

Two-line entry £91

Five-line entry £153
Five-line entry with a flower £246
Five-line entry with a badge £270
Five-line entry with a coat of arms £293
Eight-line entry £188
Eight-line entry with a flower £281
Eight-line entry with a badge £305
Eight-line entry with a coat of arms £329
Additional lines £27

Book of Remembrance memorial cards

Two-line entry £53
Five-line entry £71
Five-line entry with a flower £147
Five-line entry with a badge £159
Five-line entry with a coat of arms £170
Eight-line entry £89
Eight-line entry with a flower £176
Eight-line entry with a badge £188
Eight-line entry with a coat of arms £200
Additional lines £18

Why not call us to discuss your ideas on 01323 443400 or email crematorium@wealden.gov.uk.
Alternatively visit wealdencrematorium.co.uk for more information and to download an order form.
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