

## **Memorial price information** (including VAT)

From 1 April 2023 to 31 March 2024

Sanctum Vault – 15 years including 1st interment & 80-character inscription	
Vault with room for two sets of ashes	£1465
Subsequent interment of ashes plus 80 character inscription on existing plaque	£396
Additional lettering per character	£3
Photograph plaque (prices from)	£123
Artwork designs (prices from)	£94
Panorama Niche Vault – 15 years incl 1st interment & 80-character inscription	
Vault position - top row	£1055
Vault position - second row from top	£833
Vault position – row three or four from top	£555
Subsequent interment of ashes plus 80 character inscription on existing plaque	£396
Additional lettering per character	£3
Photograph plaque (prices from)	£123
Artwork designs (prices from)	£94
Wall Plaque (next to wildflower meadow) – 10 years	
Plaque including basic inscription and flower vase	£468
Photograph plaque (prices from)	£123
Artwork designs (prices from)	£94
Steel 'Tree of Lives' Leaf – 10 years	
Leaf engraved one side	£188
Leaf engraved both sides	£293
Platinum Jubilee Tree Leaf	
Leaf for a 2-year dedication	£100
Leaf for a 5-year dedication	£200
Memorial tree – 10 years including tree plaque with basic inscription	
Existing tree in the grounds of crematorium	£1659
Existing tree, plaque and interment of one set of ashes	£1995
Athenia Wall Plaque - 5 years including inscription	
Plaque with inscription	£221
Plaque with inscription and engraved motif	£264
Plaque with inscription, engraved and hand-painted motif	£280
Plaque with inscription and ceramic portrait	£310

Book of Remembrance	
Two-line entry	£91
Five-line entry	£153
Five-line entry with a flower	£246
Five-line entry with a badge	£270
Five-line entry with a coat of arms	£293
Eight-line entry	£188
Eight-line entry with a flower	£281
Eight-line entry with a badge	£305
Eight-line entry with a coat of arms	£329
Additional lines	£27

Book of Remembrance memorial cards	
Two-line entry	£53
Five-line entry	£71
Five-line entry with a flower	£147
Five-line entry with a badge	£159
Five-line entry with a coat of arms	£170
Eight-line entry	£89
Eight-line entry with a flower	£176
Eight-line entry with a badge	£188
Eight-line entry with a coat of arms	£200
Additional lines	£18

Why not call us to discuss your ideas on 01323 443400 or email crematorium@wealden.gov.uk. Alternatively visit wealdencrematorium.co.uk for more information and to download an order form.